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N° Pilote N° Pilote
Série A 12 Concurrents

747 HERROUIN Hugo Série C
768 VILLIOD Alexandre 754 MONTAGNE Tom
766 VILLAR Johan 790 STEHLIN Rémi
787 QUINGE Thomas 791 COMYN Louis
733 ESCHMANN Loic

i 713 RAPHANEL Arthur
767 ROZIER Kylian .

) 731 AYRIGNAC Martin

735 GALLAUD Martin 743 MICHEL Louka
716 GRANGER Jules 712 BARRIOT Arthur
770 MATTELON. Anthony 793 AUMAITRE Mathis
740 NOURY Kylian 721 PIERARD Enzo
734 FUCHS Noah 706 RONVEAUX Patrick
729 VELLA Fabio 711 DUFOUR Andrea
780 BOITEL Enzo 739 VEGAS Aurélien

13 Concurrents

Série B
738
708
725
775
744
763
797
705
730
788
742
789

BOUVIER Maxence
SAINTPAUL Elio
MAINIER Evan
BATKOUN Sacha
BARCET Alexandre
DUPUY Jean Rémy
KICHENAMA Mevin
SIMONNET Melvyn
FAGOT REVURAT Timéo
SCHNEIDER Grégoire
GUILLAUME Hugo
SANSON Gabin

15/07/2022 - 17/07/2022 |/ Varennes sur Allier

12 Concurrents

Série D
726
777
765
752
732
710
749
704
736
769
753
745

12 Concurrents

RAHALI Adam
GOUDCHAUX Oscar
RAVOIRE Stéfano
AEGERTER Arthur
CHOQUET Arthur

DAUVERGNE Matthéo

POLI Dorian
LASSALAS Adrien
LANGINIER Mattéo
CHUINARD Robin
AEGERTER Victor
LEGEAY Maxence

Heure d'affichage
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